Compact and handy. Capture images and videos.
The Mighty Scope produces crisp and bright images and videos. Magnification is easily controlled
by moving closer to the object for higher magnification and away from the object for lower
magnification. It can be used mounted on the stand (included) or handheld.
The Mighty Scope has a large focus control knob for easy focusing, built-in LED brightness control
wheel for instant control of lighting, and a built-in image capture button. The included software
is feature packed. It can capture, manipulate, annotate and measure allowing you to instantly
communicate your findings with your coworkers.
The built-in polarizer makes this Mighty Scope reduce glare or hot spots and enhance contrast.
Useful in applications such as PCB inspection, printing, machining, textile, jewelry, skin care etc.
Optional stands available.
Inspect, analyze & measure with ease on your PC
Designed for use with shiny surfaces, such
as solder joints, reflective metal parts, etc.
30fps
Up to
Frame/
second
Mega
pixels
1.3m
10X ~
200X
Optical
zoom range
Mighty Scope 1.3M w/Polerizer
aveninc.comsales@aveninc.com 734.973.0099
DIGITAL MIGHTY SCOPE 1.3M W/POLARIZER
IMAGE SENSOR 1/4” Color CMOS
EFFECTIVE PIXELS 1.3M
SIGNAL OUTPUT USB 2.0
VIDEO FORMAT AVI
FRAMES PER SECOND 640 x 480: 30fps
1280 x 1024 : 15fps
MAGNIFICATION 10x to 50x, 200x
GAIN CONTROL Automatic
SNAP SHOT MODE Hardware & Software controls
WHITE BALANCE Automatic
POWER SOURCE 5VDC through USB port
O/S Windows XP, Vista & 7
Mac OSX 10.6 or above
POWER CONSUMPTION 260mA (AVG)
LED LIGHT TYPE 6 Brightness controllable LEDs
WORKING DISTANCE At 10x, 112mm | At 20x, 42mm
At 30x, 19mm | At 40x, 8.5mm
DIMENSIONS
Length: 111mm | Diameter: 34.5mm
Cable length: 1.8M (6ft)
Metal Stand: Base: 200mm x 200mm
Pole Height: 300mm
WEIGHT 113g | 0.25lb
PACKAGE CONTENTS
Mighty Scope 1.3M
Image capture software
Metal Stand | Manual
Features
•  Easy to use 6-LED compact & handy digital microscope with a USB interface
• High resolution magnification at your fingertips
• Detailed examination of any area you choose
• Active Pixel Technology produces sharp images and accurate color reproduction
• LED’s can be turned on or off with brightness control wheel on the body
• Magnification range: 10 to 50x, 200x
• Microtouch Shutter trigger allows for quick image capture
• Built in Polarizer to help reduce glare or hot spots and enhance contrast
• Includes measurement software and adjustable metal stand with angle and tilt adjustment
Part # Description
26700-200-PLR Digital Mighty Scope 1.3M
w/Polarizer
26700-211 Replacement Stand
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.